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VESTIMENTA: Polo amb escut del club, pantal, cinturd, mitjons i calgat negres

Jugador
PARERAS MENDEZ, JOAN CARLES
HERNANDEZ PARRA, ANTONI
BENITEZ REINA, PAU
MORENO CORTES, ARMAND
JIMENEZ VASCO, JOAN CARLES
MARTI{ SENDRA, JORDI
CORPAS NATOLI,FERNANDO
RODRIGUEZ NAVARRA, FERRAN
PASTOR RIVAS, MANUEL
HERNANDEZ HDEZ, FRANCESC
MARTINEZ CARRILLO, ANTONI
MINGUELL ROSSELLO, XAVIER
GASCON REYES, RAFAEL
GUERRERO GONZALEZ, MIQUEL A.
NAVARRO CARMONA, JOAN ANT.
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, JOSEP LL.
MARTINEZ CALDERON, XAVIER
PRATS PERI, IVAN
MARTINEZ BELLMUNT, JORDI
UCEDA LOPEZ, RAUL
PERALES SANZ, JOAN
MAS CANADELL, CESAR
GARCIA SORIANO, ANTONI
SUAREZ LASSO, HECTOR FABIO
GRIS PERALBA, TONI
LUQUE MARTINEZ, JESUS
MARTIN ViLCHEZ, JOSEP
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, JESUS
JIMENEZ BOTIAS, MAX
MOLINA MASPOCH, JOSEP RAMON
LOPEZ PENARETE, JULIAN ALBERTO
CARBONELL ROGER, GUILLEM
GARCIA ALARCON,RICARDO
GALVEZ PAREJO, JOSE MARIA
RALITA ROS, JOAN
MAJUA PERIS, JOSEP LLUIS
CLAPES MIRO, JORDI
ARBIOL MORERA, RAMON
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, JONATAN
JOU MORA, FERRAN
MOYA MORENO, ROSENDO
LEON PUIG,ESTEBAN
FERRE GUALLAR, JAUME
JORBA HOMAR, PAU
PONS PEDRENY, CARLES
ALVES DA CUNHA, DAVID M.
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, JOAN MANEL
COLELL LLOP, QUIM
ROMAN LOZANO, BIBIANO
GIL PEREZ, ALBERT
RIBAS TORRES, PERE
BAS PASTOR, ENRIC

XI CIUTAT DE MATARO OPEN LES SANTES

B.C.
B.C.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.

Club
GRANOLLERS
GRANOLLERS
MATARO
LLEIDA
SANT ADRIA
L'AMISTAT MOLLERUSA

S.B.F. MOLINS DE REI

C.B.
C.B.
C.B.

SANT BOI
SANT BOI
MANRESA

S.B.F. MOLINS DE REI

C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
B.C.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.

MONFORTE
SANT BOI
MOLLET
GRANOLLERS
MANRESA
LLINARS
MONT-ROIG
L'AMISTAT MOLLERUSA
MATARO

SANT BOI
MATADEPERA
CARDONA
SANT ADRIA
CANET DE MAR
VIC

SANT ADRIA
SANT ADRIA
SANT ADRIA
VILANOVA
CANET DE MAR

S.B.F. MOLINS DE REI

C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
S.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.
C.B.

LLINARS
CANET DE MAR
BANYOLES
CANET DE MAR
LLINARS
BARCELONA
SANT ADRIA
SANT BOI
CANET DE MAR
SANTS

LLINARS
BARCELONA
LA GRAN PENYA
LLINARS
MATARO
LLEIDA
MOLLET
MONFORTE
MATARO
PREMIA

Ranquing Tipus Ranquing

1

OCoo~NOTULbAWN

NN U UESEDSDLEDDEDDEDWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNRRRRRBRERERR
PO OVOUNBRPOCOITNOORIDDTWNOOLOEINWNROONOODUNDEWNRPRL OONDDD WNERO

Ranquing Inicial

797
720
693
681
671
671
648
636
632
627
621
602
587
581
560
537
530
518
472
470
460
456
455
433
429
409
405
394
392
388
386
372
369
365
365
347
342
334
334
308
307
305
265
248
228
222
222
222
221
171
170
164

Punts
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS
OPENS

Mitjana
1,312
1,080
1,041
1,188
0,933
0,797
0,709
0,845
0,764
0,752
0,738
1,092
0,720
0,788
0,794
0,641
0,531
0,757
0,619
0,843
0,869
0,828
0,700
0,621
0,584
0,803
0,708
0,822
0,390
0,496
0,603
0,547
1,123
0,468
0,422
0,614
0,514
0,561
0,823
0,473
0,616
0,525
0,631
0,595
0,806
0,782
0,344
0,833
0,425
0,545
0,405
0,533
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Posicio
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

VESTIMENTA: Polo amb escut del club, pantal, cinturd, mitjons i calgat negres

Jugador Club Ranquing Tipus Ranquing Punts
DURAN DE LA ROSA, ANTONIO C.B. PREMIA 73 152 OPENS
ORTEGA DIAZ, ALBERTO S.B.F. MOLINS DE REI 79 135 OPENS
GARCIA MARTINEZ, MANUEL B.C. GRANOLLERS 80 135 OPENS
DE LA HOZ ALONSO, MIQUEL C.B. CANET DE MAR 87 112 OPENS
PLANDOLIT MARTIN, MIQUEL C.B. MATARO 95 94 OPENS
MARIN VICIOSO, BARTOLOME C.B. LLINARS 96 91 OPENS
ANDRES TARAZONA, JOAQUIM C.B. MATARO 109 67 OPENS
YANEZ ACUNA, ENRIQUE C.B. SANT ADRIA 127 45 OPENS
SERRANO FERNANDEZ, JORDI S.E. CASAL DE CERVERA 128 45 OPENS
SANCHEZ GALLEGO, JOEL C.B. CERDANYOLA 136 41 OPENS
ESPINASA SANCHEZ, JOAN B.C. GRANOLLERS
MARTINEZ AVILES, SERGIO B.C. GRANOLLERS
BOUTERIN BOTE, JOAN C.B. MOLLET
VAN KESSEL, MARK STEFAN C.B. MATARO
ORTA BERNARDINO, MANEL C.B. LLINARS
MORENO MEDINA, JUAN CARLOS B.C. GRANOLLERS
MARTINEZ MORENO, DANIEL C.B. CANET DE MAR
SEGURA GONZALVEZ, JOSEP FERNANL C.B. MONFORTE
MIGUEL MATEU, JULIO RAMON C.B. CERDANYOLA
VARELA PENA, ANGEL M. B.C. GRANOLLERS
BECERRA GOMEZ, CIPRIANO C.B. CERDANYOLA

XI CIUTAT DE MATARO OPEN LES SANTES Ranquing Inicial

Mitjana
0,294
0,569
0,539
0,656
0,539
0,509
0,386
0,573
0,497
0,563
1,144
1,042
0,950
0,918
0,559
0,534
0,480
0,470
0,461
0,459
0,455
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